
Adminlstration fl6,9{S,00 [t 1,433.00
-Sa Ia ries, TAX, expefi ses f,12,0S0.SS [7,924.52
-Home office allowance 8312.00 [208.00
-l n su rance/G D PRlAudit {inhmallexternal } f960.00

-Room hire [338.00
-Offi ce Con s u ma b les/ban k chargeslMobile/m ilea ge [650.00 f52g.g4
-LALC subsltraining f700.00 gs1g.g4

-l T su ppor#maintenanss fr850,S0 s6s8,66
-Broadband VH 9605.00 9453.0S
-$cothern Neffs printing f400"00 [1s0.00
*Chairs Allowance {r00.00

Ground llfraintenance fs,2g7.{}0 [s,07CI.31

Grass Cuffing/maintenace -

-G ra n g e Fa rldpl ay a realverg eslpu b I ic footpaths*'yeed k i I I e2_322.SS
a

- Sudbro*ke Rd + hedge f600.00 !495.00
- LCC agreement verge*fpublir footpaths [2,3S0.00

* Planters x 4 €1,075.00

Vi|tragelProperty ililaintenanse 84,000.00 fs,736,2!.
-beck clearance weedsldebris f1 ,200.0s

-Generatr f2,900,00 ff3,736.21

Grant Funding f4,200.00 93,384.4S1

-Playing Fieldl$t Germains grass cutting 93,7S0.00 s3,360-0s
-Other grant/funding fi500.00 924.49

VAT 95,736.92

Administmtion f 1s,915.00 811,433.00

Grsund tfiaintenance f6,297.00 96,07CI.31

Vl I lago#P roperty llilai nt*na nce 84,000.s0 83,736.2L

Grant Funding f4,200.00 93,384.49

[31,{1e,CI(} 830,3S0.93

General RmerYa$

General Reserver f29,S1S"70 s1,505.00

Eannarked Reeerues f,58,865.{}0 918,295.SS
Laptop/lT replacement fund 8S00"00

Sudbrooke Rd carpark + foutpaths [8,000.s0 fi1,100.00
Flay Park Improvements/ltllaintefianse +grant received f40,500,00 ff15,291.00
Heritage Orchard f,765.00

lAfar Memorial Relocation + grant received [6,800.00

Scothern News [2,000"00

Total Expenditure to
date 850,16r,92

66.0390

75.00Y0

64.7$sh

62.728/a

89.5Is/s

88.56010

78.66Y0

74.880/a

40.000/o

35.000/6

105.7Ztla

82.50Y0

110.00s/s

54.9 tola

0.CI00/6

133,43Y0

78.37Va

4.8901a

67,5990

103.7A$/a

93.400/o

80.58o/o

5.04Y0

31.18Y0

AVa

I40rh

37,75a/a

77.g1Yo

4,34u/o

50,70fl0

67.59%

103.7$a/a

80.587s

93.400/o

82.00%

96.4%


